
Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time of

Admission 

 7000 

 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

P.G./ Nursery    

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time of 20 August 20 October 20 January

6,000 6,000 5,

Rs 200 

Limited seats available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 

session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

5,000 24,000 

A fine of ₹100 will be 

mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 



 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time 
of 

Admission 

 7,200 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

L.K.G./H.K.G 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time 20 August 20 October 20 January

6000 6000 

 

Rs 200 

available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

6000 25200 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

course fee and full fees payable for complete 



 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time of

Admission 

Tution Fees            7,400 

 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

Class I - II 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time of 20 August 20 October 20 January

7,000 7,000 6

Rs 200 

available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

6,000 27,400 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

course fee and full fees payable for complete 



Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time 
of 

Admission 

Tution Fees           8,200 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

Class III - V 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time 20 August 20 October 20 January

7,000 7,000 7

 

Rs 200 

Limited seats available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

7,000 29,200 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 



Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time of

Admission 

Tution Fees           8,600 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

Class VI-VIII 

 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time of 20 August 20 October 20 January

8,000 8,000 7

 

Rs 200 

Limited seats available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

 

 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

7,000 31,600 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 



Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time of

Admission 

Tution Fees 10000 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

 

 

 

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

Class-IX -X 

 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time of 20 August 20 October 20 January

9000 8000 

 

200 

Limited seats available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

 

 

 

 

 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

7000 34,000 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

course fee and full fees payable for complete 



 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School 

Fee Schedule for 

 I 

Installment 

 Last Date 

Without Late 
Fees 

Payable at the time of

Admission 

 13,000 

Admission Form Fee – Rs 200

Note : -  

 Limited seats available in each class.
 Fees to be deposited before 20

imposed after the due date. 
 Fees mentioned above is

session irrespective of the date of admission of student.

Uniforms- 

 School Uniform + Socks + Tie + Belt
 Track Suit 
 Lab Coat 

 If any students want to take this only

 Track Suit 

 Lab Coat 

Note – Practical fees & Board fees will be extra.

 

Lord Krishna Public Sr. Sec. School Kota Jn.

hedule for New Admission for Session 2024-

Class XI-XII 

II 

Installment 

III 

Installment Installment

Payable at the time of 20 August 20 October 20 January

10,000 9,000 8,000

Rs 200 

available in each class. 
Fees to be deposited before 20th  of every Fees month. A fine of 

after the due date.  
Fees mentioned above is course fee and full fees payable for complete 
session irrespective of the date of admission of student. 

School Uniform + Socks + Tie + Belt            

            2700

If any students want to take this only- 

            1200

             350 

Practical fees & Board fees will be extra. 

Kota Jn. 

-25 

IV 

Installment 

Total 
Yearly 

20 January  

8,000 40,000 

of every Fees month. A fine of ₹100 will be 

course fee and full fees payable for complete 

2700 

1200 

 


